

---

## Pachet papaetarie

I.D.: 97980474

---

Data publicarii	27.05.24	Coduri CPV	30192000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.158,21 RON - 2.158,21 RON

---

Descriere: PLICURI CU BURDUF BUC 50 2.53 126.50 24.04 2 PLICURI MARI BUC 50 2.10 105.00 19.95 3  
DOSAR PVC BUC 50 1.26 63.00 11.97 4 DOSAR PLASTIC CU PERFORATII BUC 30 1.26 37.80  
7.18 5 DOSAR SINA BUC 20 1.26 25.20 4.79 6 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 TOP 40 28.58 1143.20  
217.21 7 PIX ALBASTRU BUC 10 5.05 50.50 9.60 8 PIX NEGRU BUC 10 5.05 50.50 9.60 9 PIX  
ROSU BUC 12 5.05 60.60 11.51 10 FOLIE PROTECTIE BUC 100 0.84 84.00 15.96 11  
BIBLIORAFT PVC BUC 20 14.29 285.80 54.30 12 BANDA ADEZIVA BUC 10 12.61 126.10 23.96

---